
BETWEEN SR 1563 & SR 1003

RICKY LOCKLEAR CONSTRUCTION
INC.

 

BILL WORLEY & SONS GENERAL
CONTRACTORS INC

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.

CHADBOURN,  NC  

MAR 17, 2016 10:02 AM ROBESON 10:00 AM 1 /  2 002

50138.3.43 MAR 16 2016 DF00123

TIP NO 2.300 MIW-5601AP

FED AID NO HSIP-1003(141)

STRUCTURE, GRADING & PAVING

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 10500.00 30000.00  19180.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 5500.00 27000.00  68400.00GRADING

0003 0106000000-E 230  25 CY  16.00 400.00 1.00 25.00 25.00  625.00BORROW EXCAVATION

0004 0995000000-E 340  72 LF  90.00 6480.00 139.00 10008.00 35.00  2520.00PIPE REMOVAL

0005 1077000000-E SP   465 TON 45.00 20925.00 27.00 12555.00 60.00  27900.00#57 STONE

0006 1121000000-E 520  75 TON 35.00 2625.00 21.00 1575.00 60.00  4500.00AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0007 1498000000-E 610  20 TON 251.00 5020.00 239.00 4780.00 225.00  4500.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0008 1525000000-E 610  73 TON 139.00 10147.00 139.00 10147.00 190.00  13870.00ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A

0009 1575000000-E 620  6 TON 428.00 2568.00 365.00 2190.00 575.00  3450.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0010 4400000000-E 1110  334 SF  4.25 1419.50 5.00 1670.00 7.00  2338.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0011 4410000000-E 1110  70 SF  5.25 367.50 6.00 420.00 15.00  1050.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0012 4445000000-E 1145  64 LF  17.00 1088.00 16.50 1056.00 20.00  1280.00BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0013 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 2840.00 10000.00  13652.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0014 4810000000-E 1205  1,000 LF  0.75 750.00 1.00 1000.00 3.50  3500.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0015 5325600000-E 1510  115 LF  39.00 4485.00 84.00 9660.00 90.00  10350.006" WATER LINE

0016 5325800000-E 1510  200 LF  60.00 12000.00 55.00 11000.00 120.00  24000.008" WATER LINE

0017 5540000000-E 1515  1 EA  584.00 584.00 2500.00 2500.00 1780.00  1780.006" VALVE

0018 5606000000-E 1515  1 EA  1588.00 1588.00 1600.00 1600.00 3900.00  3900.002" BLOW OFF

0019 6000000000-E 1605  100 LF  5.00 500.00 3.00 300.00 4.95  495.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0020 6009000000-E 1610  100 TON 55.00 5500.00 13.00 1300.00 65.00  6500.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0021 6036000000-E 1631  50 SY  2.00 100.00 5.00 250.00 27.00  1350.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0022 6071012000-E SP   48 LF  11.25 540.00 10.00 480.00 25.00  1200.00COIR FIBER WATTLE

0023 6084000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 3000.00 1500.00 3200.00 1600.00 9000.00  4500.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0024 6133000000-N SP  Lump Sum 17641.00 41000.00  26500.00GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS)
DEWATERING

0025 8804000000-N SP  Lump Sum 87304.00 122000.00  104968.93GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS)
ALUMINUM BOX CULVERT 16'X4.25'X44' WITH HEADWALL

 

    TOTAL 202372.00 TOTAL 304116.00 TOTAL  352308.93CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 202372.00 SUB-TOTAL 304116.00 SUB-TOTAL  352308.93ROADWAY ITEMS



BETWEEN SR 1563 & SR 1003

MCARTHUR CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

LUMBERTON,  NC   

MAR 17, 2016 10:02 AM ROBESON 10:00 AM 2 /  2 002

50138.3.43 MAR 16 2016 DF00123

TIP NO 2.300 MIW-5601AP

FED AID NO HSIP-1003(141)

STRUCTURE, GRADING & PAVING

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 20281.75   MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 28000.00   GRADING

0003 0106000000-E 230  25 CY  16.03 400.75   BORROW EXCAVATION

0004 0995000000-E 340  72 LF  70.00 5040.00   PIPE REMOVAL

0005 1077000000-E SP   465 TON 61.30 28504.50   #57 STONE

0006 1121000000-E 520  75 TON 54.70 4102.50   AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0007 1498000000-E 610  20 TON 396.00 7920.00   ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0008 1525000000-E 610  73 TON 247.20 18045.60   ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A

0009 1575000000-E 620  6 TON 451.50 2709.00   ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0010 4400000000-E 1110  334 SF  9.04 3019.36   WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0011 4410000000-E 1110  70 SF  9.43 660.10   WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0012 4445000000-E 1145  64 LF  24.46 1565.44   BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0013 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 21000.00   TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0014 4810000000-E 1205  1,000 LF  1.32 1320.00   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0015 5325600000-E 1510  115 LF  59.85 6882.75   6" WATER LINE

0016 5325800000-E 1510  200 LF  58.80 11760.00   8" WATER LINE

0017 5540000000-E 1515  1 EA  1001.52 1001.52   6" VALVE

0018 5606000000-E 1515  1 EA  1095.40 1095.40   2" BLOW OFF

0019 6000000000-E 1605  100 LF  6.42 642.00   TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0020 6009000000-E 1610  100 TON 66.20 6620.00   EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0021 6036000000-E 1631  50 SY  3.24 162.00   MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0022 6071012000-E SP   48 LF  13.13 630.24   COIR FIBER WATTLE

0023 6084000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 5136.00 2568.00   SEEDING AND MULCHING

0024 6133000000-N SP  Lump Sum 48007.92   GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS)
DEWATERING

0025 8804000000-N SP  Lump Sum 138632.50   GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS)
ALUMINUM BOX CULVERT 16'X4.25'X44' WITH HEADWALL

 

    TOTAL 360571.33   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 360571.33   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  202372.00   RICKY LOCKLEAR CONSTRUCTION INC.

     2  304116.00   BILL WORLEY & SONS GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC

     3  352308.93   CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.

     4  360571.33   MCARTHUR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY


